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
Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment. Available No-
vember 1st. First/last, no 
pets. $675/month + wa-
ter/hydro. Call 416-662-
1716.

CAMPBELLVILLE 1-
bdrm furnished or unfur-
nished, private entrance, 
walk to shops and Mo-
hawk. $775/mth incl.
heat, hydro, cable TV & 
high speed internet.
Avail. Nov. 1st.
First/last/references. 905-
854-2294.

CAMPBELLVILLE 2-
bedroom apartment in 
Century Home.
$1,100/mth + hydro. Call 
905-320-9802.

DOWNTOWN George-
town 1-bedroom 
apartment in quiet build-
ing. Non-smoker/no pets 
preferred. Available im-
mediately. $825/month 
plus hydro. Call 905-702-
3301.

ERIN 1 and 2-bedroom 
apartment in well main-
tained clean building.
Available now. From 
$750/month including 
parking/laundry. Call 519-
833-2032.

FULLY renovated 2-bed-
room townhouse 
apartment in George-
town. New carpet, paint, 
immaculate. A/C, balco-
ny, 2-underground 
parking, walk to GO.
Available December 1st.
$950/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, and 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. 1,100 sq.ft.
Newly renovated. Open 
Concept. Separate en-
trance. Heat, hydro, 
cable, internet included.
$1,000/month. Call 905-
877-4787.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, park like 
setting. $950/month plus 
hydro. Laundry and park-
ing included. 905-459-
6561, 905-457-2989.

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment, close to Mall.
Available November 1st.
$800/month inclusive.
Mature, no smoking/pets.
Call 905-877-8653.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room mail floor of house.
$1,050/month heat in-
cluded. Plus hydro.
First/last. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 905-
702-3888.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room upper level 
apartment, $900/mth + 
hydro. Available Novem-
ber 1st. 905-702-1264.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room main floor of 
bungalow. Laundry/park-
ing. $1,100/month plus 
1/2 utilities. Available im-
mediately. Call 416-626-
6640.

LARGE 1-bedroom 
apartment, Norval south.
Quiet, mature, night 
worker preferred. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$700/month. Call 905-
453-5443.

MILTON 2-bedroom 
apartment. Lovely loca-
tion. Prefer no pets. No 
smoking. Call Gladys 
905-877-7777.

MILTON Professional 
couple required for bright 
basement apartment. No 
smoking/pets, max 2 
adults, free parking, 
available immediately. In-
cludes utilities, cable, soft 
water, fridge/stove.
F i rs t /Las t /References.
$995/mth. Call 905-691-
3123.

MILTON, 4-bedroom and 
2-bedroom apartments 
available in farmhouse.
Hwy. 401/25. Use of land, 
secluded, parking.
$1,295/mth & $795/mth.
416-537-4264.

MILTON, newly renovat-
ed 2-bedroom apartment.
89 Ontario Street.
$950/mth + hydro. 416-
986-0690.

MILTON, spacious 1-
bdrm. bsmt. apt.
$750/mth including park-
ing & utilities. Female or 
couple preferred.
Available Nov. 1st. Prefer 
no smoking/pets.
1st/last/references. Call 
905-693-0138.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

GEORGETOWN, 2-bdrm 
condo. 2 bath. Available 
immediately. 905-846-
5482.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

DOWNTOWN Milton, 2-
bedroom luxury condo.
Indoor pool, weight room, 
sauna, underground-
parking. All appliances 
(washer/dryer, central 
vac), cable. 905-681-
0865.

185 Houses
For Rent

$1,350/MONTH utilities 
included. Spotless 3-bed-
room main level 
bungalow in quiet neigh-
bourhood of Georgetown.
Private laundry, hard-
wood floors/broadloom 
and brand new windows 
throughout. No 
dogs/smoking. Available 
November 1st. Please 
call Steve  416-824-8380 
or 905-702-9103.

3-BEDROOM, overlooks 
Credit River.
$1,200/month plus 
utilities. Available Novem-
ber 1st. Commercial 
space also available. Call 
905-877-5547.

ACTON detached freshly 
painted 3-bedroom+bun-
g a l o w / g a r a g e .
$1350/month+utilities. 1st 
& last. Credit Check/Ref-
erences. Preferred no 
smoking/pets. 519-853-
0336.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room renovated and 
basement apartment, 
$1,500. Acton Brand new 
4-bedroom across new 
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